
Admin view - UAT Test site
This is to show users this is a test environment

ADMIN INFORMATION SYSTEM



07265594268
Phone Number

Desktop Grid 50/24/5

16px
9px

CREATE AN ABSENCE

Starts Ends Leave type ValueLeave name Year Status

06/01/2018 29/01/2019 RW456 Royal Oldham Hospital Dermatology 112.0 In post F

<< Back to search results

Absence

Seth Kwasi Amenyo Horsu - 06fdf37 Create absence

Teaching SessionsLeave Name

Leave dateLeave Type (Optional)

Entitlement Value

Leave year

Actual Value Remaining Expenses(Auto)

Total expenses claimed(Auto)

Financial year

Reference RevalidationProgrammes

James Harrison TRAINEE INFORMATION SYSTEM

People Posts

Current 

23/09/201702/08/2017 112.4 In post CRBV01 The Christie Cariology

Past

Lorem

Lorem

Lorem

Lorem

28/07/2017

13/06/2017

01/02/2017

03/08/2016

01/08/2017

27/06/2017

08/02/2017

04/08/2016

112.6

73.5

264.6

116.7

20.00

10.00

50.00

10.00

P

P

P

P

Remaining Time - Study leave (Auto) Total time taken - Study leave (Auto)

Future

Save

Admin View - This will have a border around the whole system and a sticky header to tell the user this is a 
test environment. The border will run around the whole system (container) and the Header with the message is 
sticky. Always being visible to the user.

This is a test site

5px

50px


