

ADMIN INFORMATION SYSTEM

Admin view - UAT Test site This is to show users this is a test environment

Admin View - This will have a border around the whole system and a sticky header to tell the user this is a test environment. The border will run around the whole system (container) and the Header with the message is sticky. Always being visible to the user.

Desktop Grid 50/24/5

Phone Number

9рх

07265594268 16px 50px This is a test site NHS \square Ĵ, **James Harrison** Health Education England TRAINEE INFORMATION SYSTEM Revalidation People Posts Programmes Reference << Back to search results Seth Kwasi Amenyo Horsu - 06fdf37 **Create absence** Absence 5px \checkmark **CREATE AN ABSENCE** Remaining Expenses(Auto) Leave Type (Optional) Actual Value Leave date \checkmark Total expenses claimed(Auto) **Teaching Sessions** Leave Name Leave year **Entitlement Value** Financial year Remaining Time - Study leave (Auto) Total time taken - Study leave (Auto) Save

Starts	Ends	Leave type	Leave name	Value	Year	Status
Future						
▶ 06/01/2018	29/01/2019	RW456 Royal Oldham Hospital	Dermatology	112.0	In post	F
Current						
• 02/08/2017	23/09/2017	RBV01 The Christie	Cariology	112.4	In post	С
Past						
▶ 28/07/2017	01/08/2017		Lorem	112.6	20.00	Р
▶ 13/06/2017	27/06/2017		Lorem	73.5	10.00	Р
▶ 01/02/2017	08/02/2017		Lorem	264.6	50.00	Р
▶ 03/08/2016	04/08/2016		Lorem	116.7	10.00	Р